
 Select entities

Benchmark all metrics

   

Search all entities in SciVal  Define entity  Data sources

2014 - 2025 All subject areas ASJC

   

  Manage multiple metrics  

 Table  Chart  Metric guidance   Save changes Your Analysis  Add to Reporting Export 

   Save metric setLoad Metric set Add metric 

HeatmapOne metric over time: Output in Top 1% Citation Percentiles (field-weighted)

View list of Scopus Sources for the selected Researchers and Groups

 Metric details

Metric 1: Output in Top 1% Citation Percentiles (field-weighted)  (In top 1% of World)
Types of publications included: all. Self-citations included: yes. Field-weighted: yes

 Thresholds

Metric 2: Publication Year

 Why are there dashes on some cells in the table?

 Snowball Metrics are a set of standard metrics to measure research performance. Learn more

About SciVal ↗  Accessibility ↗  Terms and conditions ↗  Privacy statement ↗  Contact

We use cookies to help provide and enhance our service and tailor content. By continuing you agree to the use of cookies.
Cookie Settings

All content on this site: Copyright © 2025 Elsevier B.V. , its licensors, and contributors. All rights are reserved, including
those for text and data mining, AI training, and similar technologies. For all open access content, the relevant licensing
terms apply.

2014 2015

- -

- -

1 0

Meng, Zili

Meng, Zili

Wang, Bo

Entity ▲
▼

ZMExplore  Compare Reporting My SciVal Scopus ↗
5

Feedback

Publications of Meng, Zili that fall within the top 1% most cited publications
worldwide
Year range: 2014 - 2025 Export 

Authors

6

4

3

3

2

Show more View all

Institutions

5

3

2

2

2

Show more View all

Publication years

1

1

1

1

1

Show more View all

Open Access 

2

1

1

4

View all

Author numbers

5

6

6

6

View all

Countries/Regions

Publication types

Publication stage

6 publications |  Save as Publication Set

Learning scheduling

algorithms for data

processing clusters

Open Access

View in Scopus ↗
 View abstract

Mao, H.,
Schwarzkopf, M.,
Venkatakrishnan,
S.B.
and 2 more

2019 SIGCOMM
2019 -
Proceedings of
the 2019
Conference of
the ACM Special
Interest Group
on Data
Communication

59.24

Hairpin: Rethinking Packet

Loss Recovery in Edge-based

Interactive Video Streaming

View in Scopus ↗
 View abstract

Meng, Z., Kong,
X., Chen, J.
and 7 more

2024 Proceedings of
the 21st
USENIX
Symposium on
Networked
Systems Design
and
Implementation,
NSDI 2024

17.75

Tooth: Toward Optimal

Balance of Video QoE and

Redundancy Cost by Fine-

Grained FEC in Cloud

Gaming Streaming

View in Scopus ↗
 View abstract

An, C., Zhang,
H., Wang, S.
and 8 more

2025 Proceedings of
the 22nd
USENIX
Symposium on
Networked
Systems Design
and
Implementation,
NSDI 2025

12.88

Interpreting Deep Learning-

Based Networking Systems

Open Access

View in Scopus ↗
 View abstract

Meng, Z., Wang,
M., Bai, J.
and 3 more

2020 SIGCOMM
2020 -
Proceedings of
the 2020 Annual
Conference of
the ACM Special
Interest Group
on Data
Communication
on the
Applications,
Technologies,
Architectures,
and Protocols
for Computer
Communication

11.86

Meng, Z.

Xu, M.

Hu, H.

Wang, B.

Arun, V.

Tsinghua University

Massachusetts Institute of
Technology

Beijing University of Posts
and Telecommunications

Hong Kong University of
Science and Technology

SUNY Buffalo

2025

2024

2023

2022

2020

All Open Access

Gold

Green

Not Open Access

≤ 10

≤ 50

≤ 100

≤ 1000

Title Authors Year Scopus Source Field-Weight… ▲
▼

https://www.scival.com/benchmarking/analyse
https://www.scival.com/benchmarking/analyse
https://elsevier.com/
https://elsevier.com/
https://www.elsevier.com/products/scival?dgcid=RN_AGCM_Sourced_300005487
https://service.elsevier.com/app/answers/detail/a_id/38496/supporthub/scival/kw/
https://www.elsevier.com/legal/elsevier-website-terms-and-conditions?dgcid=RN_AGCM_Sourced_300005488
https://www.elsevier.com/legal/privacy-policy?dgcid=RN_AGCM_Sourced_300005488
https://www.scival.com/contact
https://www.elsevier.com/
https://www.relx.com/
https://www.relx.com/
https://www.scival.com/benchmarking/analyse
https://www.scival.com/home
https://www.scival.com/explore
https://www.scival.com/explore
https://www.scival.com/reports
https://www.scival.com/reports
https://www.scival.com/mySciVal
https://www.scival.com/mySciVal
https://scopus.com/
https://scopus.com/
https://scopus.com/
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85072299867&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85194160082&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-105006437225&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85094861724&origin=inward


Scopus Sources

Subject Areas

Language

Institution Numbers

Limit to Exclude

Enabling High Quality Real-

Time Communications with

Adaptive Frame-Rate

View in Scopus ↗
 View abstract

Meng, Z., Wang,
T., Shen, Y.
and 7 more

2023 Proceedings of
the 20th
USENIX
Symposium on
Networked
Systems Design
and
Implementation,
NSDI 2023

11.77

Achieving consistent low

latency for wireless real-

Time communications with

the shortest control loop

View in Scopus ↗
 View abstract

Meng, Z., Guo,
Y., Sun, C.
and 4 more

2022 SIGCOMM
2022 -
Proceedings of
the ACM
SIGCOMM
2022
Conference

9.17

Title Authors Scopus Source Field-Weight… ▲
▼

https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85159286322&origin=inward
https://www.scopus.com/inward/record.url?partnerID=QbTQ0qWs&eid=2-s2.0-85138073240&origin=inward

