×

Publications of Meng, Zili that fall within the top 1% most cited publications worldwide

Year range: 2014 - 2025 Export \lor

J			
Authors		,	^
Meng, Z.			6
Xu, M.			4
Hu, H.			3
Wang, B.			3
Arun, V.			2
Show more		View	all
Institutions			^
Tsinghua	University		5
Massachu Technolog	setts Institute	of	3
	niversity of Pos ommunications		2
	ng University o	f	2
SUNY Buf	falo		2
Show more		View	all
Publication yea	ars		^
2025			1
2024			1
2023			1
2022			1
2020			1
Show more		View	all
Open Access (i)		^
All Open A	Access		2
Gold			1
Green			1
Not Open	Access		4
		View	all
Author numbe	ers		^
≤ 10			5
≤ 50			6
≤ 100			6
≤ 1000			6
		View	all
Countries/Reg	ions		~
Publication typ	pes	,	~
Publication sta	ige	,	<u></u>

Title	Authors	Year	Scopus Source	Field-Weight
Learning scheduling algorithms for data processing clusters Open Access View in Scopus 7 > View abstract	Mao, H., Schwarzkopf, M., Venkatakrishnan, S.B. and 2 more	2019	SIGCOMM 2019 - Proceedings of the 2019 Conference of the ACM Special Interest Group on Data Communication	59.24
Hairpin: Rethinking Packet Loss Recovery in Edge-based Interactive Video Streaming View in Scopus 7 > View abstract	Meng, Z., Kong, X., Chen, J. and 7 more	2024	Proceedings of the 21st USENIX Symposium on Networked Systems Design and Implementation, NSDI 2024	17.75
Tooth: Toward Optimal Balance of Video QoE and Redundancy Cost by Fine- Grained FEC in Cloud Gaming Streaming View in Scopus A > View abstract	An, C., Zhang, H., Wang, S. and 8 more	2025	Proceedings of the 22nd USENIX Symposium on Networked Systems Design and Implementation, NSDI 2025	12.88
Interpreting Deep Learning-Based Networking Systems Open Access View in Scopus > View abstract	Meng, Z., Wang, M., Bai, J. and 3 more	2020	SIGCOMM 2020 - Proceedings of the 2020 Annual Conference of the ACM Special Interest Group on Data Communication on the Applications, Technologies, Architectures, and Protocols for Computer Communication	11.86

Scopus Sources		Title	Authors		Scopus Source	Field-Weight 🗸 🛊	
Subject Areas	~	Enabling High Quality Real- Time Communications with	Meng, Z., Wang, T., Shen, Y.	2023	Proceedings of the 20th	11.77	
Language	~	Adaptive Frame-Rate	and 7 more		USENIX Symposium on		
Institution Numbers Limit to Exclude	~	✓ View in Scopus ¬ ✓ View abstract			Networked Systems Design and Implementation, NSDI 2023		
		Achieving consistent low latency for wireless real- Time communications with the shortest control loop View in Scopus ₹ > View abstract	Meng, Z., Guo, Y., Sun, C. and 4 more	2022	SIGCOMM 2022 - Proceedings of the ACM SIGCOMM 2022 Conference	9.17	